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Reciprocity: What's New

The following chart shows the changes that have been made to the Country Reciprocity Tables

since our last publication.

Also, additional items may have been added to our homepage reflecting the various clearances

that are required for some nationality groups, certain Presidential Proclamations affecting visa

issuance, and the "Temporary Reciprocity Schedule" that is used for newly-independent countries,

or when deemed necessary.

Date

8/8/13

8/8/13

8/1/13

8/1/13

8/1/13

8/1/13

7/31/13

7/29/13

7/22/13

7/17/13

Area/Country of Change

France

Netherlands
Palestinian Authority
Iran

Jamaica

Cuba

Kazakhstan

Netherlands

Tunisia

Peru

Change

Updated marriage and divorce certificate
information.

Updated marriage certificate information.
Updated passport information.

Updated visa services section.

Updated police certificate information.

Updated B-2 validity.

Updated fees, validities, and entries for
various visa classes.

Updated police certificate information.

Updated marriage certificate information.

Updated documents section and post
contact information.

ATILA InfoNet Doc. No. 13011043. (Posted 8/9/13)

http://travel.state.gcov/visa/fees/fees 3732.html
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