Reciprocity: What's New

The following chart shows the changes that have been made to the Country Reciprocity Tables since our last publication.

Also, additional items may have been added to our homepage reflecting the various clearances that are required for some nationality groups, certain Presidential Proclamations affecting visa issuance, and the "Temporary Reciprocity Schedule" that is used for newly-independent countries, or when deemed necessary.

Date	Area/Country of Change	Change
8/8/13	France	Updated marriage and divorce certificate information.
8/8/13	Netherlands	Updated marriage certificate information.
8/1/13	Palestinian Authority	Updated passport information.
8/1/13	Iran	Updated visa services section.
8/1/13	Jamaica	Updated police certificate information.
8/1/13	Cuba	Updated B-2 validity.
7/31/13	Kazakhstan	Updated fees, validities, and entries for various visa classes.
7/29/13	Netherlands	Updated police certificate information.
7/22/13	Tunisia	Updated marriage certificate information.
7/17/13	Peru	Updated documents section and post contact information.

AILA InfoNet Doc. No. 13011043. (Posted 8/9/13)